
Qty Qty

0 0

Qty Qty

0

0 Qty

Qty

0
Qty

Dry Rub Mild BBQ Red Ale Franks Hot Honey Garlic

0 Cheese H + P Pepperoni Vegetarian

Qty

Dry Rub Mild BBQ Red Ale Franks Hot Honey Garlic

0 0

Qty

0 0

1

$0.00

ITEMS ORDERED - PG 1

HOT FOOD DELIVERY

0

$48.00 $0.00

BC Cheese Sampler $86.00

Vegetarian $280.00 $0.00

Wine TastingThai Quinoa Salad $41.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$43.00 $0.00

Total $0.00

$395.00

Cauliflower Buffalo Bites

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad $48.00 $0.00

Jumbo Chicken Wings - 80pc $110.00 $0.00

Pacific Rim Sampler $80.00

Cucumber and Grilled Potato Salad

$0.00

Churros $32.00

Sweet Baby Back Ribs - Double $160.00 $0.00

Around The World $290.00

Encore Price

Warm Apple Crumble

Total $

Deluxe Cookie Platter

$0.00

Vegetarian $30.00

$37.00 $0.00

$0.00

Fresh Fruit Platter

$29.00

$0.00

Price

$0.00

$0.00

please send order form to the following e-mail address  catering@abbotsfordcentre.ca

Cobb Salad Bar

Fresh Fruit Platter

$44.00 $0.00

$60.00

$29.00

BILLING TOTALS - PG 1

$0.00

10-30 minutes after doors open

10-30 minutes before the start of the event

$0.00

$0.00

Total $0.00

$0.00

Show Stopper $290.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Chicken Club $35.00

Package Deals

$0.00

$0.00

Chocolate Peanut Butter Brownie Dip $36.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Price Total $

Snack Attack

New York Deli $35.00

Total

$22.00

Total $

Cheese $30.00 $0.00

$30.00 $0.00

2016

  Event Order Form 

Phone Number:

please note that prices listed include all applicable taxes - final calculation is listed at the bottom

Price

Date of order:

Date of Function:

Signature:

Signature Selections Total $

Chickpea Chili

Orders Must Be Sent In By 3pm THREE Business Days Prior, Eg. Friday Event - Tuesday,  Sunday Event - Wednesday

Snacks

$0.00$0.00

Total $

Popcorn

$395.00Lager and Ale

Total

Fan Favourite $299.00

$30.00

Strawberries and Cream $40.00

$55.00

$0.00

$0.00

$82.00

Price

Pepperoni

$0.00

$100.00

Sweet Baby Back Ribs - Single

$83.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

Vietnamese Salad Rolls

$16.00

$0.00Ultimate Hot Dog Bar with Chili

Ham + Pineapple

Carne Adovada Mac and Cheese $88.00

Sticky and Sweet Meatballs

Hot Appetizers

Kickin Corn Dogs

$62.00

Pub Night $275.00

Panago Pizza

Vegetarian Grill $73.00

$0.00

That's A Wrap

Slap Shot Sliders

Total

Entree Salads

Sandwiches

Brie and Apple Panini

Total

Jumbo Chicken Wings - 40pc

Crispy Chicken Tenders - 18pc $44.00

Classic Caesar Salad $31.00 $0.00

Crispy Chicken Tenders - 36pc

Pineapple-Jalapeno Coleslaw

Price

$0.00

$42.00

Tortilla Chips

$20.00

$25.00

$27.00

$36.00

Candy Combo

Chilled Platters

Pigs in a Blanket

$50.00

$85.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $

$82.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

From/Name:

Suite #:

Event Contact:

$0.00

Total $

Mojito Prawn Cocktail

Price

Potato Chips and Dip

$10.00

Tortellini with Roasted Tomato Cream Sauce

$60.00

$0.00

Total $

$0.00

Price

$44.00

$99.00

$45.00

Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Garden Fresh Vegetable Platter

E-mail address:

Waffle Fries

Suite Rental Credit

Sweet Tooth Snack Mix $20.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$40.00

Total

$0.00$43.00

Mediterranean Sampler

Italian Layer Dip

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total $

Montreal Deli Sliders $95.00

$0.00

$47.00

$95.00

Total $0.00



Qty Qty

Sleeman Original Draft 3 Pack Bottled Water 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

Sleeman Honey Brown 3 Pack Pepsi 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

Canadian 3 Pack Diet Pepsi 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

Budweiser 3 Pack Mug Rootbeer 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

Kokanee 3 Pack Gingerale 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

Coors Light 3 Pack 7Up 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

3 Pack Iced Tea 3 Pack

6 Pack 6 Pack

3 Pack Lemonade 3 Pack

VIB Piper's Pale Ale 3 Pack 6 Pack

3 Pack Juice 3 Pack

VIB Sea Dog Amber Ale 3 Pack Tonic 3 Pack

3 Pack Soda 3 Pack

6 Pack O'Douls 3 Pack

3 Pack 0

6 Pack Qty

3 Pack

6 Pack

3 Pack

6 Pack

3 Pack

6 Pack

3 Pack

6 Pack

0 0

Qty Red Wine - By the Bottle Qty Price Total $

Okanagan Apple, Peach or Pear 3 Pack

El Jimador Margarita 3 Pack

Mike's Hard Cranberry 3 Pack

Palm Bay Ruby Grapefruit 3 Pack

Palm Bay Pineapple Mandarin 3 Pack

0

0

$0.00

$0.00

$41.00 $0.00

$10.00

$11.00

$42.00

Wayne Gretzky Pinot Grigio

$0.00

$9.00 $0.00

$9.00 $0.00

$0.00

Special Notes or Instructions

$21.00

$0.00

Calona Artist Series Pinot Noir

Chaberton Estates Valley Cab

Chaberton Estates Reserve Merlot

Chaberton Estates Valley Gamay

Total

$0.00$45.00

$0.00

Price

$19.00 $0.00

$10.00 $0.00

$0.00

$11.00 $0.00

Wayne Gretzky Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah

Sandhill Cabernet Merlot

$19.00 $0.00

$10.00 $0.00

$19.00 $0.00

$19.00

$10.00 $0.00

$21.00 $0.00

Total

End of Event

Total Items Ordered

Intermission

Please check one: Notes

$10.00

$19.00 $0.00

$10.00 $0.00

$19.00 $0.00

$19.00 $0.00

$10.00 $0.00

$19.00 $0.00

$10.00 $0.00

2014/15

VIB High Trail Honey Ale

$0.00

Total $

$18.00

$18.00

$34.00 $0.00

$41.00 $0.00

$21.00 $0.00

$36.00 $0.00

$19.00

$27.00

$0.00

Total

$24.00 $0.00

$0.00

Coolers and Ciders Price

  Event Order Form 
please note that prices listed include all applicable taxes - final calculation is listed at the bottom

Non Alcoholic Price Total $

$0.00

$30.00

$40.00

Peller Estates Chardonnay

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$45.00

$45.00

$28.00

Total Order

$21.00 $0.00

$0.00

Calona Artist Series Cabernet Merlot

$0.00

$0.00

Total

Chaberton Estates Siegerrebe

Peller Estates Merlot

$18.00 $0.00

$21.00 $0.00

Calona Artist Series Pinot Gris

$19.00

$21.00 $0.00

Sandhill Sauvignon Blanc

$0.00

$21.00 $0.00

Chaberton Estates Reserve Bacchus

Chaberton Estates Reserve Gewurztraminer

$41.00

$18.00 $0.00

$0.00

$18.00

$18.00 $0.00

$34.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Billing Time

Total $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$47.00

Peller Estates Sauvignon Blanc

$27.00

$0.00

$36.00

$21.00

$18.00

$0.00

BILLING TOTALS

$0.00

Suite Credit

$34.00

$18.00 $0.00VIB Islander Lager

Page 2

Page 1

$0.00

$18.00 $0.00

January-00-00

$41.00 $0.00

$34.00

$0.00

$18.00 $0.00

0

$0.00

$47.00

$0.00

Total $

$30.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$47.00

$45.00

$0.00$35.00

Beer Price Total $

$34.00 $0.00

$45.00

Date of Function:

White Wine - By the Bottle

$0.00

Sapporo

Dos Equis

Corona

From/Name:

0

$18.00

$34.00

Keith's

Miller Genuine Draft

Heineken

Stella Artois

Grand Total:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34.00

Suite #:


